
 
	
  

	
  

	
  

BRIEFING NOTE 

June 2016 

Now we know of the result of the Referendum, some things in an uncertain world are still certain: 

1. The Sun will rise in the East and set in the West. 
2. Taxation. 
3. Wealth Planning remains a core industry. 
4. Investment choice will require continued focus; and 
5. Rooks Rider Solicitors will continue to provide quality legal advice for you, your business 

and your family. 

For more information please see www.rooksrider.co.uk or arrange a free initial discussion by 
contacting any of the following: 

 

  

Christopher Cooke 
Senior Partner 
Corporate & Wealth Planning 
+44 (0)20 7689 7110 
ccooke@rooksrider.co.uk 
 

James John 
Partner 
Head of Real Estate 
+44 (0)20 7689 7152 
jjohn@rooksrider.co.uk 

Karen Methold   
Partner       
Head of Wealth Planning 
+44 (0)20 7689 7112      
kmethold@rooksrider.co.uk 

    

Lindsey Hemingway 
Partner 
Head of Corporate 
+44 (0)20 7689 7259 
lhemingway@rooksrider.co.uk 

Anthony Shalet 
Partner 
Real Estate 
+44 (0)20 7689 7143 
ashalet@rooksrider.co.uk 

Nick Jenkins  
Managing Partner 
Wealth Planning 
+44 (0)20 7689 7161 
njenkins@rooksrider.co.uk 

Matthew Ball  
Partner 
Dispute Resolution 
+44(0)20 7689 7142 
mball@rooksrider.co.uk 

 

 
 

Brexit – The Future 

Rooks Rider Solicitors LLP 
 Challoner House 

         19 Clerkenwell Close ■ London ■ EC1R 0RR	
  


